Koht

Eesnimi
1 Rein
2 Valde
3 Roomet Riho
4 Raivo
5 Aarto
6 Andrus
7 Tarmo
8 Cerly
9 lvari
10 Artur
11 Betti
12 Mait
13 Heldur
14 Raul Mihkel
15 Boris

16 Serafima

Perenimi
Raud
Viiding
Pung
Saarm
Pihlapuu
Jogi
Tamm
Aulik
Jarvekald
Luure
Vainkila
Nigul
Kuusing
Anton
LjubtSenko

Afanasieva

Purje-
number

EST - 571
est 999
EST-126
Est 229
EST 129

EST-42

est 102

14

EST212
X10
EST-23
EST-336
EST 929

EST-323
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Klubi voi tiim

PURI

Hang-Loose

TPLK

Team Jahe

TPLK

Puri

Team Mahe

Team Tahe

Sic Estonia

NYCS

TPLK

KJK

NYCS

Eru Surf Team

NYCS

Arvestus:
noor / veteran /
PL kunil35L

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

ul7

ul7

Sugu
Mees
Mees
Mees
Mees
Mees
Mees
Mees
Naine
Mees
Mees
Naine
Mees
Mees
Mees
Mees

Naine

Klass
Purjelaud
SUP
SUP
Purjelaud
SUP
Purjelaud
SUP
SUP
SUP
Purjelaud
SUP
Purjelaud
Purjelaud
Purjelaud
Purjelaud

Purjelaud

Soiduaeg

Aegna

2:55:05

2:58:30

3:01:59

3:04:32

3:15:15

3:19:42

3:22:13

3:28:52

3:33:06

3:35:40

3:38:17

3:40:54

3:47:01

3:49:43

4:05:24

4:07:33

Kuulimuna Katkestamine



17 Jaak

18 Madis

19 Peep

20 Harmin

21 Aleksander
22 Karl Andres
23 Ivar

24 Priit

25 Pritta

26 Tiina

27 Lilith

28 Valdo

29 Helle

30 Sergei

31 Kert-Jan
32 Renar

33 Brigita

34 Daniel

Lukk
Meibaum
Tomingas
Pang
Rom
Pearnberg
Ots

Purde
Paadik
Loodus
Aspe
Vahtrik
Vain
Bessonov
Ots
Roolaht
Viilop

Schneider

EST 63

EST 302

EST310

Est-5

EST-225

EST-995

EST-224

EST-128

EST217

Est-696
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NYCS

SIC Estonia

ALOHA

Lahepere

Surfiklubi

Pirita u17

Noblessner

Hang Loose

Fansurf

Pirita Surfiklubi

Team Chica

Hang Loose ulv

Hang Loose ulv

TPLK

TPLK ul7

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Naine

Naine

Naine

Mees

Naine

Mees

Mees

Mees

Naine

Mees

Purjelaud
SUP
Purjelaud
Purjelaud
Purjelaud
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
Purjelaud
Purjelaud

Purjelaud

4:12:03

4:17:27

4:59:27

5:05:11

5:06:31

0:54:50

0:56:37

1:01:02

1:02:22

1:03:50

1:06:02

1:09:38

1:11:39

1:12:00

1:31:30

2:06:50

2:07:40

2:07:48



35 Mait

36 Aivar

37 Mait

38 Iris Robyn
38 Kalev

38 Lola Maria
38 Mait

38 Artur

38 Lauri

38 Erkki

38 Ranno
38 Silver

38 Kaoit

38 Madis

38 Sulev

38 Sulev

38 Tonis

38 Meelis

Jurgens
Keskkila
Sammalsaar
Talgre
Allikveer
Parna
Jurgens
Reinvart
Malm
Kivistik
Rumm
Kattai
Teder
Kallas
Uba
Schasmin
Salong

Rang

210

est 32

M-1

EST-114

210

EST-169

EST-776

EST-202

EST 19

270

240

204
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Pirita

Extreme Sport

Puri

TPLK

Pirita

Hang Loose

Hang Loose

Kite Team Estonia
Kite Team Estonia
Léuna

Kite Team Estonia
LOUNA

Eru

LOUNA

LOUNA

Veteran

Veteran

ul7

Veteran

ul7

ul7

Veteran / kuni

135L

Mees

Mees

Mees

Naine

Mees

Naine

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Mees

Sup
Purjelaud
Purjelaud
Purjelaud
Purjelaud
Purjelaud
Purjelaud
Purjelaud
Purjelaud
Purjelaud
Lohe
Lohe
Purjelaud
Lohe
Purjelaud
Purjelaud
Purjelaud

Purjelaud

2:55:30

2:56:56

5:10:21



